07/16/02

CHAPTER NO BILL NO. TYPE EFFECTIVE DATE

2002-386
2002-387
2002-388
2002-389
2002-390
2002-391
2002-392
2002-393
2002-394
2002-395
2002-396
2002-397
2002-398
2002-399
2002-400
2002-401
2002-402
2002-403
2002-404

*SEE LAW FOR EXCEPTIONS TO EFFECTIVE DATE

FLORIDA LEGISLATURE -

11:47

HOO71-E
S0020-E
S0032-E
S0046-E
HOO65-E
S0024-E
S0040-E
HOO41-E
HO027-E
S0018-E
HOO043-E
HOOS3-E
HOOS5-E
HOOS57-E
HOO59-E
HOO67-E
HO029-E
S0006-E
HOOO03-E

SPECIAL SESSION’E’

CHAPTER NUMBER/EFFECTIVE DATE REPORT

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GT
GT
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

SPECIAL SESSION’E”-2002

PAGE 1

ALL PASSED BILLS

05/15/2002
01/07/2003*
07/01/2002
10/01/2002*
05/24/2002*
05/30/2002
05/30/2002
06/05/2002
07/01/2002*
06/07/2002
07/01/2002
07/01/2002
07/01/2002
07/01/2002
06/07/2002*
01/07/2003*
07/01/2002*
06/12/2002
06/12/2002*

MINI-TITLE
Records Falsification
Education
Circuit Judges/Numbers Increased
Health Care/Health Flex Plans
Constitutional Amendments
Military Separation Forms
Economic Development
James L. Stevens Act
Appropriations
Corporate Income Tax
Confidential Information
Children & Family Services Dept.
Workers” Comp. Administration TF
Workers” Comp. Administration TF
Health Care
Liability
Appropriations Implementing Bill
Dale Hickam Excellent Teaching
Governmental Reorganization



	EFFECTIVE DATE REPORT

